897 Route 910

Indianola, PA 15051-0335
412-767-5585
412-767-9716 (Fax)

Sales - Installation « Service

February 8, 2022

Cranberry Township

2525 Rochester Road, Suite 400

Cranberry Township, PA 16066

Attn: Michael Malak, Director of Engineering
724.776.4806 x 1150 (0)

Email: michael.malak@cranberrytownship.org

re: Pickleball

playsafe@jeffreyassociates.com

COSTARS 14-027
VENDOR #184111

In accordance with your request, we are pleased to provide the following quotation.

To furnish:
(2) 12’ x 18’ USA Shade two post hip shades
Freight

COSTARS discount
Total

Add for engineered sealed drawings

Add for installation

Pricing is firm for 30 days

9,754.00
3,650.00
13,404.00
-391.00
13,013.00

1,250.00

6,370.00

Please allow approximately 12 weeks after receipt of your order for the shipment.

Terms: Net upon receipt of invoice.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at extension 111.

Sincerely,
Chris Jeffrey
Chris Jeffrey, CPSI, RISC



