

playsafe@jeffreyassociates.com

897 Route 910

412-767-5585 412-767-9716 (Fax)

February 8, 2022

COSTARS 14-027 VENDOR #184111

Cranberry Township 2525 Rochester Road, Suite 400 Cranberry Township, PA 16066

Attn: Michael Malak, Director of Engineering

724.776.4806 x 1150 (o)

Sales • Installation • Service

Email: michael.malak@cranberrytownship.org

re: Pickleball

In accordance with your request, we are pleased to provide the following quotation.

To furnish:

(2) 12' x 18' USA Shade two post hip shades Freight	9,754.00 <u>3,650.00</u>
COSTARS discount Total	13,404.00 -391.00 13,013.00
Add for engineered sealed drawings	1,250.00
Add for installation	6,370.00

Pricing is firm for 30 days

Please allow approximately 12 weeks after receipt of your order for the shipment.

Terms: Net upon receipt of invoice.

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to contact me at extension 111.

Sincerely,

Chris Jeffrey, CPSI, RISC

Chris Jeffrey